NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY Il Semester ,Industrial & Production Engineering

examinations
May/June, 2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY Il Semester
JIndustrial & Production Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June, 2020 is declared as

under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects
Soft Computing
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Sr. No. Roll No.

1 31906105
2 31906106
3 31906108
4 31906111
5 31906113
6 31906115
T 31906116
8 31906118
9 31906119

10 31906120

11 31906122

12 31906125

Project

Welding Science & Technology
Production Planning and Control
Terotechnology

Hybrid Machining Processes
Soft Computing Lab

Name

ANSHUMAN

ALOK CHANDRA RANA

VIVEK DHIMAN

BHAWNA INDORA

DEEPAK KUMAR

SIDDHARTH

PRAJAPATI

SIVAKRISHNA MANNE

SHIVAM

PANKAJ SINGH
BHANDARI

SANDEEP KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

BUDITHI PRAVEEN

WIlIIAAAD

Supply Chain Management & Logistics

F_Name

GAJANAND TAILOR

MAHESH CHANDRA
RANA

SHIV KUMAR
JAI BHAGWAN
SUNIL KUMAR

SINGH

RAJESH PRAJAPATI

MANNE ASHOK
KUMAR

ROOP CHAND
RATHOUR

KISHAN SINGH
BHANDARI

SATYAPAL SINGH
MAHESH SINGH

BUDITHI PRASADA

™ A N

SGPA

8.4000 7

9.8000~

9.6000

8.7000~

9.7000~

8.9000 <

6.5500 ¢

8.1000~

8.9000 °

8.9000

8.9000

00800 ¢

Code No.
MME2C02
MME2C04
MME2E32
MME2E36
MME2E38
MME2E48
MME2L02
MME2P02

CGPA

8.0750¢

9.8000

9.1500 -

7.9250

9.32560 7

8.4000 ~

6.5750 ¢

7.9250 -

8.1750 ¢

8.8000 -

8.4750
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY Il Semester ,Industrial & Production Engineering
examinations
May/June, 2020

ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR

< 14
13 31909101 KADEMANY KADEMANY 8.8500 8.4250
14 31909104 HIMANSHU SINGH C HC SINGH 9.3500 ¢ 8.9250 ~
15 31909105 PRAVEEN LATHAR DAYANAND LATHAR 8.2500 ¢ 8.1500 ¢
16 31909110 AMAN SONI SHIV KUMAR 9.5000 9.2500
VERMA
RAM CHANDER £
17 31910106 RAMAN CHAUHAN 8.9000 ¢ 8.5500

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

Date : 21 SEP 9070  Joint Registra Prof. n-Chary\
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