## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY II Semester , Industrial & Production Engineering examinations May/June, 2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY II Semester Industrial & Production Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June, 2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjec	cts			Code No.		
1	Soft Co	MME2C02					
2	Supply	MME2C04					
3		MME2E32					
4		Welding Science & Technology Production Planning and Control					
5	Teroteo	MME2E36 MME2E38					
6	Hybrid I	MME2E48					
7	Soft Co	MME2L02					
8	Project						
	Troject				MME2P02		
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA		
1	31906105	ANSHUMAN	GAJANAND TAILOR	8.4000	8.0750		
2	31906106	ALOK CHANDRA RANA	MAHESH CHANDRA RANA	9.8000	9.8000		
3	31906108	VIVEK DHIMAN	SHIV KUMAR	9.6000	9.1500		
4	31906111	BHAWNA INDORA	JAI BHAGWAN	8.7000	7.9250		
5	31906113	DEEPAK KUMAR	SUNIL KUMAR SINGH	9.7000	9.3250 /		
6	31906115	SIDDHARTH PRAJAPATI	RAJESH PRAJAPATI	8.9000	8.4000 /		
7	31906116	SIVAKRISHNA MANNE	MANNE ASHOK KUMAR	6.5500	6.5750		
8	31906118	SHIVAM	ROOP CHAND RATHOUR	8.1000	7.9250 <		
9	31906119	PANKAJ SINGH BHANDARI	KISHAN SINGH BHANDARI	8.9000	8.1750		
10	31906120	SANDEEP KUMAR	SATYAPAL SINGH	8.9000	8.8000 🗸		
11	31906122	ANIL KUMAR	MAHESH SINGH	8.9000	8.4750		
12	31906125	BUDITHI PRAVEEN	BUDITHI PRASADA	9.0500	8 9500		

## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY II Semester , Industrial & Production Engineering examinations May/June, 2020

13	31909101	ASHISH KUMAR KADEMANY	ASHOK KUMAR KADEMANY	8.8500 <	8.4250
14	31909104	HIMANSHU SINGH	C H C SINGH	9.3500 /	8.9250 /
15	31909105	PRAVEEN LATHAR	DAYANAND LATHAR	8.2500	8.1500 /
16	31909110	AMAN SONI	SHIV KUMAR VERMA	9.5000	9.2500
17	31910106	RAMAN	RAM CHANDER CHAUHAN	8.9000	8.5500

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

Date:

Kurukshetra

Joint Registrar

(Examinations)

(Examinations)